TYPE TPLH RADIAL
GENERAL PURPOSE RADIAL LEAD ULTRACAPACITOR CELLS
7520 Mission Valley Road • San Diego, CA 92108-4400 USA • Tel: 619.398.9700 • www.tecategroup.com
Tecate reserves the right, without notice, to change design or construction of any products and to discontinue or limit distribution of any
products. Tecate also reserves the right to change or update, without notice, any technical information contained in this bulletin. Spec. Date: 2023-11-07 22:23:26
FEATURES
Small size and low resistance
Quick charge and discharge

AC
Max.
(mΩ)
(1 KHz)
Leakage
Current
(mA)
(72 hrs @
25C)
Dimensions (mm) Rated
Current
(A)
Weight/Unit
(grams)
D L d LS
TPLH-2R7/1.5WR6X15 1.5 1.35 253 231 0.01 6.3 15 0.5 2.5 1.03 1
TPLH-2R7/2.8WR8X16 2.8 2.52 148 129 0.016 8 16 0.6 3.5 2 1.5
TPLH-2R7/4.0WR8X20 4 3.6 110 88 0.022 8 19 0.6 3.5 2.9 1.6
TPLH-2R7/6.0WR10X20 6 5.4 75 52 0.024 10 20 0.6 5 4.3 2.5
TPLH-2R7/12WR10X30 12 10.8 66 36 0.048 10 30 0.6 5 8.02 3.5
TPLH-2R7/22WR12X31 22 19.8 38 32 0.088 12.5 31.5 0.8 5.3 14.92 6.5
TPLH-2R7/25WR12X35 25 22.5 33 27 0.096 12.5 35.5 0.8 5.3 16.46 7
TPLH-2R7/28WR12X35 28 25.2 27 25 0.122 12.5 35.5 0.8 5.3 18.31 7.3
TPLH-2R7/30WR12X35 30 27 27 25 0.122 12.5 35.5 0.8 5.3 19.76 8.5
TPLH-2R7/30WR16X26 30 27 26 23 0.13 16 26 0.8 7.5 19.76 8.5
TPLH-2R7/34WR12X40 34 30.6 25 22 0.162 12.5 40 0.8 5.3 22.72 8.5
TPLH-2R7/35WR16X31 35 31.5 25 22 0.162 16 31.5 0.8 7.5 23.05 8.5
TPLH-2R7/40WR12X46 40 36 24 21 0.17 12.5 46.5 0.8 5.3 27 8.6
TPLH-2R7/44WR12X46 44 39.6 24 21 0.17 12.5 46.5 0.8 5.3 28.29 8.6
TPLH-2R7/75WR18X40 75 67.5 16 14 0.24 18 40 1 7.5 40.5 17
TPLH-2R7/120WR18X60 120 108 12 10 0.415 18 60 1 7.5 55.48 23
*NOTE: GMV = Guaranteed Minimum Value.